Factsheet
RCI 960 Keyswitch
Tamper resistant
Features
• Quickly mounts to single gang box
(Standard) or narrow-stile door
frames (960 only)
• Extruded aluminum 1/4” plate with

9
24
How to order 960
Dimensions
1-1/2“ (38mm)
27/32“ narrow
(21.5mm)
3“ (76mm)
1-11/16“ narrow
(43mm)
4-3/4“
(120.6mm)
1-3/16“
(30mm)
1-3/4“
(44mm)
2-3/4“
(70mm)
1/2“ (13mm)
Switch mounting
hole
Standard: 3”W x 4-3/4”H (76mm x 121mm)
Narrow: 1-5/8”W x 4-3/4”H (41mm x 121mm) (960 only)
Key cylinder sold separately.
LED Optional Faceplate finish
Single LED - L Brushed Anodized Aluminum - 28
Double LED - LL Brushed Anodized Dark Broze - 40
960 – x
Narrow Stile - N SPDT Momentary - MO MO - SPDT Momentary
Face plate options SPDT Maintained - MA MA - SPDT Maintained
DPDT Momentary- DMO DMO - DPDT Momentary
DPDT Maintained - DMA DMA - DPDT Maintained
*Time-Delay - TD Optional second switch mode
Switch mode
Single LED - L
Double LED - LL
960RO – x 28
SPDT Momentary - MO MO - SPDT Momentary
SPDT Maintained - MA MA - SPDT Maintained
DPDT Momentary- DMO DMO - DPDT Momentary
DPDT Maintained - DMA DMA - DPDT Maintained
Switch mode Second switch mode
How to order 960RO
Example: 960-HN-DMO-DMAx28
Note:   Standard finish = 28
*TD does not come with second switch
Example: 960RO-DMO-DMAx28
Note:   960RO must be ordered with 2 switches
960RO is only available in 28 finish